
PRODUCT MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 

MEMBERS AND TERMS 
 

 

GROUP REPRESENTATIVE TERM 

Superintendents 
Tim Dickerson 

Nettleton School District 

July 1, 2018 – June 30, 2021  

Supt. Proxy 

Carolyn Barber 

Nettleton School District 

662-963-7409 

Cbarber@nettleton.k12.ms.us 

 

Region 1 

Alexandra Hallmark 

Desoto County Schools 

662-449-7267 

Alex.hallmark@dcsms.org 

 

July 1, 2019 – June 30, 2022 

 

Region 2 

Kenny Coker 

Itawamba County School District 

662-862-2159 

kcoker@itawambacountyschools.com 

 

July 1, 2020 – June 30, 2021 

 

Region 3 

Clara Adams 

Leland School District 

662-686-5005 

claraadams@lelandk12.org 

 

July 1, 2019 – June 30, 2022 

 

Region 4 

Pam Kirby 

Rankin County Schools 

601-825-2257 

pkirby@rcsd.ms 

 

July 1, 2019 – June 30, 2022 

 

Region 5 

Christell Hicks 

Clinton Public School District 

601-924-4002 ext. 126 

chicks@clintonpublicschools.com 

 

July 1, 2020 – June 30, 2023 

 

Region 6 

Lisa Little 

Jones County School District 

601-649-6391 

lklittle@jones.k12.ms.us 

 

July 1, 2020 – June 30, 2023 

Region 7 

Ashley Harris 

Jackson County 

228-826-2133 

ashley.harris@jcsd.ms 

July 1, 2018 – June 30, 2021 

 

Non Publics 

Martha Montiforte 

Nativity BVM 

228-432-2269 

shrmpqn@hotmail.com 

 

July 1, 2020– June 30, 2023 

 

Head Starts 

Mary Maiten Reed 

Washington County Opportunities 

662-332-1521 

mmaiten@wcoihs.com 

 

July 1, 2019– June 30, 2022 
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